2019 1,574,201   475,674   2,049,875   528,421   2,578,296

2018 1,518,880   445,833   1,964,713   481,425   2,446,138

2017 1,476,274   430,201   1,906,475   470,076   2,376,551

2016 1,445,703   392,748   1,838,451   498,135   2,336,586

2015 1,396,156   380,671   1,776,826   462,629   2,239,456

2014 1,342,846   375,206   1,718,052   409,335   2,127,387

2013 1,293,838   365,050   1,658,888   412,005   2,070,893

2012
(1)

1,245,659   354,383   1,600,042   403,856   2,003,898

2011
(1)

1,207,423   346,412   1,553,835   344,592   1,898,427

(1)

Ten Year Schedule of Net Position Components
For fiscal years ending June 30, 2011 through June 30, 2020

(in thousands)

MASSACHUSETTS CLEAN WATER TRUST

Fiscal Years 2011 and 2012 were restated to reflect the implementation of GASB 65, Items Previously Reported as Assets
and Liabilities, in Fiscal Year 2013.

$0

$200,000

$400,000

$600,000

$800,000

$1,000,000

$1,200,000

$1,400,000

$1,600,000

$1,800,000

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020

D
ol

la
rs

 in
 th

ou
sa

nd
s

Schedule of Net Position Components 2011 - 2020

Clean Water Drinking Water Unrestricted

 2

2

MASSACHUSETTS CLEAN WATER TRUST
Ten Year Combined Schedule of Operating Revenues by Source
For fiscal years ending June 30, 2011 through June 30, 2020

(in thousands)

3

Fiscal
Year

Loan
Servicing

Fees

Loan
Origination

 Fees
Interest

Income (1)

Unrealized
Gain (Loss) on
Investments (2)

Total
Operating
Revenues

2020 5,454$   83$   143,698$   20,814$   170,049$

2019 5,479   1,542   143,955   14,994   165,970

2018 5,615   -   140,853   (6,822)   139,646

2017 5,608   1,821   129,082
(3)

(11,937)   124,574

2016 5,515   1,926   142,529   20,303   170,273

2015 5,315   2,150   143,295
(4)

34,149   184,909

2014 5,137   19   158,965   -   164,121

2013 5,288   1,698   169,413   -   176,399

2012 5,270   2,243   252,739
(5)

-   260,252

2011 5,209   129   195,808   -   201,146

(1)   Includes contract assistance received from the Commonwealth of Massachusetts.
(2)   Implemented GASB 72, Fair Value Measurement and Application in Fiscal Year 2016
(3)

(4)

(5)   Includes $57.7 million in gains realized on the termination of certain guaranteed investment contracts.

OPERATING REVENUES

MASSACHUSETTS CLEAN WATER TRUST
Ten Year Combined Schedule of Operating Revenues by Source

For fiscal years ending June 30, 2011 through June 30, 2020

(in thousands)

Includes a $10.0 million payment of refunding savings to the Commonwealth.